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KINDERGARTEN – 8TH GRADE TUITION 
Tuition and Fees are Non-refundable, Non-prorated, and Non-transferable. 

1. APPLICATION & ASSESSMENT FEES:   $75.00 

2. ENROLLMENT FEE   

• Exclude Overnight Excursion 

Elementary:   $700.00 Middle School: $750.00 

3. FIRST TUITION PAYMENT 

Elementary 
School Only:   $2,210.00 

Middle School 
School Only:   $2,280.00 

All Day:   $2560.00 All Day:   $2,630.00 

4. OTHER YEARLY EDUCATIONAL FEE 

Overnight Excursion Elementary: $450 - $650 Midde School: $450 – $650 

 

Technology Fee Elementary: $200.00 Middle School:   $345.00 

 

Middle School Elective Classes TBA 

5. PROGRAM OPTIONS  

• The last day to change your program options is July 15th 

PROGRAM OPTIONS YEARLY RATE & DESCRIPTION 

 

School Only 

August 17, 2026 – May 28, 2027 

(AM Snack & Lunch) 

 

Elementary 
8:20AM – 3:30PM or 1:15PM 

$22,100.00 

Middle School 
7:45AM – 3:15PM or 1:15PM 

$22,800.00 

 

• DOES NOT INCLUDE After school care, extended care (minimum days), and in-
service care (Thanksgiving Break, Winter Break, President’s Week, and Spring 
Break) 

 
 

All Day 

August 17, 2026 – May 28, 2027 

 (AM/PM Snack & Lunch) 

 
 

 

Elementary 
8:20AM – 6:00PM 

Tuition:  $22,100.00 
$25,600.00 

After School Care: $3,500.00 

Middle School 
7:45AM – 6:00PM 

Tuition:  $22,800.00 
$26,300.00 

After School Care: $3,500.00 

 
• AFTER-SCHOOL CARE INCLUDES extended care (minimum days) and in-

service care (Thanksgiving Break, Winter Break, President’s Week, and 

Spring Break) 
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MONTICELLO ACADEMY POLICY 

1. SIBLING DISCOUNT 

• All children MUST BE on the same Blackbaud account. 

• Discount will not be applied if there are two separate household Blackbaud accounts. 
 

2 Students:  10% off the Lower Tuition Rate. 4 Students:  15% off the Total Tuition Cost. 

3 Students:  10% off the Total Tuition Cost.  

2. LATE FEE 

• A $50.00 – late payment. 

• A $15.00 - every 15 minutes after school dismissal or 6:00PM. 

3. PAYMENT PLAN 

• Tuition payment is due on the 6th of each month.   

• The last day to change your payment plan is July 15th. 

1) 10-Payment Plan: 

Current Student:   Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

June Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. April 

1st Payment 
2nd 

Payment 
3rd 

Payment 
4th 

Payment 
5th 

Payment 
6th 

Payment 
7th 

Payment 
8th 

Payment 
9th 

Payment 
10th 

Payment 
 

New Student:  Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

Due Upon 
Acceptance 

Aug. Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. April 

1st Payment 
2nd 

Payment 
3rd 

Payment 
4th 

Payment 
5th 

Payment 
6th 

Payment 
7th 

Payment 
8th 

Payment 
9th 

Payment 
10th 

Payment 
 

2) Full-Year Plan:  5% discount will be applied to your August invoice.  If you decide to withdraw for any reason during the 

school year, your full-year payment WILL NOT BE refundable, transferable, or prorated.  

Current Student:   Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

 June August 

1st Payment The total balance due (2nd – 10th payment) 
 

New Student:  Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

Due Upon Acceptance August 

1st Payment The total balance due (2nd – 10th payment) 

4. PAYMENT:   

• Payment is due on the 6th of every month. 

• A 3.12% bank fee will be added, if you are using any Credit Card or Debit Card.  No fee if you are using bank account. 

• A $30.00 penalty fee will apply for any failed payment or returned check. 

5. SCHOOL POLICY 

• Withdraw notice and changes:  30-day written notice. 

• All notices must be submitted to Administration. 

• Advance payment WILL NOT BE refunded or transferred if you withdraw.  

• After-school care is claimable for yearly child care expenses. 

 

mailto:attendance@monticelloacademy.org

